
Direction: Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14

56 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

753 bus Time Schedule

Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14 Route Timetable:

Monday 08:01-21:51

Tuesday 08:01-21:51

Wednesday 08:01-21:51

Thursday 08:01-21:51

Friday 08:01-21:51

Saturday 08:01-21:51

Sunday 08:01-21:51

753 bus Info

Direction: Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

The 753 bus line (Hentian Bandar Shah Alam ~ UiTM Puncak Alam) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14: 08:01-21:51(2) Kompleks Angsana: 06:20-20:00

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 753 bus station near you and find out when is the next 753 bus arriving.

753 bus time schedule & line map

Hentian Bandar Shah Alam ~ UiTM Puncak Alam Get The App753 Line

Kompleks Angsana

Kolej Rafflesia 6

Kolej Rafflesia 2

Fakulti Pendidikan

Fakulti Farmasi

Pintu Masuk UITM

Puncak Alam Driving Range

Dusun

Spg Felda Bkt Cherakah

Tmn Sri Jaya/Surau

Kedai A/Cond (Opp)

Pdg Bkt Cherakah

Spg Jln Rebung

Spg Kg/Sek Ugama

Jln Iskandar/Surau

Bt 7 1/2~Klinik Anur

Taman Meru/Rest Maimun

SMK Meru

Jalan Meranti 109

Pekan Meru (Selatan)

Taman Mutiara

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/753/268603488/8950477/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20Shah%20Alam%20~%20UiTM%20Puncak%20Alam
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-753-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3777170-268603488-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1751438285&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603488%26li%3D8950477%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603488%26li%3D8950477%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_753_Hentian%20Bandar%20Shah%20Alam%20~%20UiTM%20Puncak%20Alam_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_753_Hentian%20Bandar%20Shah%20Alam%20~%20UiTM%20Puncak%20Alam_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Hyrax Oil

Taman Meru Selatan

Proton

Klang Sentral

Giant Klang Sentral

Western Park, Setia Alam (Bd186)

Setia Avenue (Utara)

Setia City Mall (Sa820)

Dewan Sri Gading

Damai 15 Residence, Setia Alam (Sa785)

Pangsapuri Semarak

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Setia Alam
(Sa798)

Sekolah Kebangsaan Setia Alam (Sa799)

Dataran Setia Prima

Ellis, Bandar Bukit Raja (Bd187)

Eleven Avenue (Bd188)

Taman Sri Pekan (Bd189)

Mutiara Bukit Raja (Bd190)

Pers Bkt Raja

Tamco

Masjid Seksyen 7

Pangsapuri Nilam Sari (Opp)

Tasik Seksyen 7

Lake Park Seksyen 7 Shah Alam (Timur) (Sa40)

Universiti Industri Selangor (Unisel) (Barat) (Sa41)

Unisel (Opp)

Apartment Baiduri (Opp)

UITM Shah Alam (Timur) (Sa13)

Hub Seksyen 2

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Seksyen 2 Shah
Alam (Sa968)

Taman Tasik Shah Alam (Sa15)



Direction: Kompleks Angsana

56 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

753 bus Time Schedule

Kompleks Angsana Route Timetable:

Monday 06:20-20:00

Tuesday 06:20-20:00

Wednesday 06:20-20:00

Thursday 06:20-20:00

Friday 06:20-20:00

Saturday 06:20-20:00

Sunday 06:20-20:00

753 bus Info

Direction: Kompleks Angsana
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Kompleks Pkns (Opp)

Shah Alam Walk

Wisma MBSA

Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14

Hentian Bandar Seksyen 14

Kompleks Pkns Shah Alam

Taman Tasik Shah Alam (Sa6)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Seksyen 2 Shah
Alam (Sa967)

Sa7 Hub Seksyen 2

UITM Shah Alam (Timur) (Sa8)

Baiduri Apartment (Sa9)

Universiti Industri Selangor (Unisel) (Utara) (Sa10)

Universiti Industri Selangor (Unisel) (Barat) (Sa34)

Lake Park Seksyen 7 Shah Alam (Timur) (Sa35)

Pangsapuri Nilam Sari

Flat Nilam Sari (Utara) (Sa302)

Sekolah Kebangsaan Seksyen 7 Shah Alam
(Utara) (Sa303)

Masjid Seksyen 7 (Opp) (Sa310)

Pangsapuri Pkns Seksyen 7 Shah Alam (Barat)
(Sa311)

Pangsapuri Pkns Seksyen 7 Shah Alam (Selatan)
(Sa312)

Midlands Convention Centre (Sa313)

Komersial Seksyen 7 (Utara) (Sa316)

Pusat Komersial Seksyen 7 Shah Alam (Timur)
(Sa865)

Jusco

Perumahan & Kedai Hardware

Taman Sri Pekan (Bd146)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/753/268603488/8950549/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20Shah%20Alam%20~%20UiTM%20Puncak%20Alam


Bdr Bkt Raja

Bdr Ellis

Western Park, Setia Alam (Bd149)

Giant Hypermarket Klang Sentral (Bd150)

Klang Sentral

Giant Klang Sentral

Western Park, Setia Alam (Bd186)

Setia Avenue (Utara)

Setia City Mall

Taman Perindustrian Able Link (Bd156)

Taman Meru Selatan (Bd157)

Futsal

Kedai Yamaha

Pekan Meru (Selatan) (Bd161)

Masjid Meru

SK Sg Binjai

SMK Meru (Opp)

Taman Meru Putra (Bd557)

Bt 7 1/2~Klinik Anur

Tmn Iskandar/Surau

Sek Agama

Masjid

Pdg

Kedai A/Cond

Tmn Sri Jaya/Surau

Bengkel Kereta Bkt Cherakah

Dusun

Puncak Alam Driving Range

Pintu Masuk UITM

Fakulti Farmasi (Opp)

Hotel UITM Puncak Alam

Kolej Dahlia 3 (Opp)



753 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur.
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Kolej Casuarina 2

Kompleks Angsana


